
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED
GRADE WISE GARDEN AVERAGE(ACCUMULATED)

SALE NO. :  1 TO : 36

PRINT ON :12/01/26 PAGE : 

SEASON : 2025/2026

 1 / 3

AMRAIL                        

BALISERA                      

RAJGHAT                       

GARDEN

880

980

1540

860

960

1490

 42966.0

 47954.0

 74413.0

300

490

1090

300

490

1050

 14987.0

 24477.0

 52433.0

GARDEN TOTAL:

GARDEN TOTAL:

GARDEN TOTAL:

GRADE

120

310

160

490

610

450

120

290

160

470

600

440

 5993.0

 14488.0

 7989.0

 23477.0

 29948.0

 21980.0

        DM:
FBOP       
GBOP       

FANNINGS   

PD         
RD         
D         
        DM:
CD         

        DM:
FBOP       
BOP        
GBOP       

FANNINGS   

PD         
RD         
D         
        DM:
CD         

        DM:
FBOP       
BOP        
GBOP       

FANNINGS   

PD         
RD         
D         
        DM:
CD         

OFFER
PKGS

270
0

120

180

50
70
40
100
50

0
0
40
120

330

110
80
20
80
200

0
130
180
300

480

120
170
60
40
60

CURRENT SALE

    KGS   AV.PR    GR%  

270
0

120

180

50
70
20
100
50

0
0
40
120

330

100
70
20
80
200

0
120
180
300

450

120
160
60
40
60

 13491.0
 0.0

 5993.0

 8994.0

 2497.5
 3496.0
 999.5
 4997.5
 2497.5

 0.0
 0.0

 1995.0
 5994.0

 16488.0

 4994.5
 3496.0
 999.0
 3997.5
 9990.0

 0.0
 5985.0
 8978.0
 14985.0

 22485.0

 5993.5
 7992.0
 2998.5
 1999.0
 2997.0

 31.40
 0.00
 13.95

 20.93

 5.81
 8.14
 2.33
 11.63
 5.81

 0.00
 0.00
 4.16
 12.50

 34.38

 10.42
 7.29
 2.08
 8.34
 20.83

 0.00
 8.04
 12.07
 20.14

 30.22

 8.05
 10.74
 4.03
 2.69
 4.03

BROKENS 

    DUST :

BROKENS 

    DUST :

BROKENS 

    DUST :

LEAF :

LEAF :

LEAF :

 285.78

 281.83

 280.33

 313.40
 314.43
 312.00
 308.40
 279.60

 267.51
 264.67

 274.09

 287.80
 300.57
 295.00
 271.50
 273.75

 245.17
 248.55
 254.60

 258.60

 276.58
 286.25
 277.67
 266.00
 268.33

 280.93

 271.25

 254.20

 281.83

 306.00

 265.38

 281.25

 250.90

 278.16

 290.91

 276.15

 261.28

UPTO DATE SALE

  KGS  AV.PR  GR.%

 221852.0
 4490.0

 114878.0

 260821.0

 67427.5
 89904.5
 47975.5
 141928.0
 86413.5

 2995.2
 17962.0
 120248.0
 172792.0

 454651.0

 106874.0
 98399.5
 35427.2
 54469.8
 369153.7

 20985.0
 107220.0
 95771.0
 222750.0

 681950.9

 183187.5
 159835.0
 85950.4
 2998.5

 107368.0

 119368.0

 433649.0

 311002.0

 664324.2

 425741.0

 539339.4

 380189.0

 765653.0

 1107691.9

 1035690.0

 1432972.4

 1668016.3

 269.07
 249.22
 267.05

 266.06

 273.96
 281.96
 279.10
 268.88
 284.95

 259.00
 253.56
 255.74
 260.55

 257.80

 265.23
 275.36
 275.55
 260.73
 267.30

 251.14
 248.22
 250.04
 250.26

 251.82

 251.08
 260.03
 266.19
 271.33
 259.11

 266.38

 276.72

 258.29

 268.06

 249.70

 257.85

 266.16

 258.00

 251.00

 271.20

 262.67

 253.22

SOLD
PKGS

  21.42
    .43
  11.09

  25.18

   6.51
   8.68
   4.63
  13.70
   8.34

    .21
   1.25
   8.39
  12.06

  31.73

   7.46
   6.87
   2.47
   3.80
  25.76

   1.26
   6.43
   5.74
  13.35

  40.88

  10.98
   9.58
   5.15
    .18
   6.44

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 50.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 9.09
 12.50
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 7.69
 0.00
 0.00

 6.25

 0.00
 5.88
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

WITHDRAWAL
%

 2.27

 2.04

 3.25

 0.00

 0.00

 3.67

    .00

   6.45

    .00

   4.08

   1.64

   2.22

 13.95

 33.72

 16.66

 48.96

 40.25

 29.54

  34.88

  51.04

  70.46

  11.53

  41.87

  21.70

  46.36

  25.52

  32.33

  36.71

  53.43

  66.41
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SEASON : 2025/2026

 2 / 3

DEANSTON                      

BARAOORA                      

GARDEN

890

920

880

890

 43960.0

 44457.0

0

0

370

0

0

370

 0.0

 0.0

 18482.0

GARDEN TOTAL:

GARDEN TOTAL:

GRADE

0

890

0

120

550

0

880

0

120

520

 0.0

 43960.0

 0.0

 5991.0

 25975.0

        DM:
FBOP       
BOP        
GBOP       

FANNINGS   

PD         
RD         
D         
        DM:
CD         

Xxxxx

        DM:
FBOP       
BOP        
GBOP       

FANNINGS   

PD         
RD         
D         
        DM:
CD         

OFFER
PKGS

0
0
0
0

0

160
130
0

220
380

0

0
0
40
80

250

60
130
80
80
200

CURRENT SALE

    KGS   AV.PR    GR%  

0
0
0
0

0

150
130
0

220
380

0

0
0
40
80

250

40
120
80
80
200

 0.0
 0.0
 0.0
 0.0

 0.0

 7492.5
 6492.5

 0.0
 10994.0
 18981.0

 0.0

 0.0
 0.0

 1995.0
 3996.0

 12491.0

 1998.0
 5994.0
 3996.5
 3996.5
 9990.0

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 17.04
 14.77
 0.00
 25.01
 43.18

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 4.49
 8.99

 28.10

 4.49
 13.48
 8.99
 8.99
 22.47

BROKENS 

    DUST :

BROKENS 

    DUST :

LEAF :

LEAF :

 274.73
 283.85

 275.64
 271.74

 261.75
 272.50

 271.68

 276.75
 284.58
 284.75
 284.75
 275.25

    .00

    .00

 270.79

 0.00

 275.01

 0.00

 268.92

 280.44

 275.01

 276.43

UPTO DATE SALE

  KGS  AV.PR  GR.%

 79939.0
 66602.7
 39316.7
 85510.7

 264802.0

 72144.2
 123365.8
 52322.8
 113942.5
 497246.0

 1498.0

 52464.0
 11973.0
 98292.0
 172827.0

 444693.0

 60400.0
 128862.5
 61962.0
 70960.0
 194802.5

 191430.1

 859021.3

 1498.0

 283092.0

 516987.0

 456232.1

 1498.0

 727785.0

 1396690.4

 1297236.0

 255.39
 250.54
 250.90
 253.65

 252.43

 257.72
 264.93
 268.56
 265.11
 269.67

 245.00

 254.89
 246.96
 253.78
 255.92

 256.28

 257.57
 266.44
 268.54
 267.50
 269.70

 252.00

 267.32

 245.00

 254.80

 267.03

 252.25

 245.00

 255.70

 261.69

 260.18

SOLD
PKGS

   5.72
   4.77
   2.82
   6.12

  18.96

   5.17
   8.83
   3.75
   8.16
  35.60

    .11

   4.04
    .92
   7.58
  13.32

  34.28

   4.66
   9.93
   4.78
   5.47
  15.02

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 6.25
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 33.33
 7.69
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

WITHDRAWAL
%

 1.12

 3.26

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

    .00

   1.12

    .00

    .00

   5.46

 0.00

 100.00

 0.00

 13.48

 58.43

    .00

    .00

  41.57

  13.71

  61.50

    .11

  21.82

  39.85

  32.67

    .11

  56.10
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5210 5080 253750

GARDEN

GRAND TOTAL:

GRADE
OFFER
PKGS

CURRENT SALE

    KGS   AV.PR    GR%  

UPTO DATE SALE

  KGS  AV.PR  GR.%

 274.14   6830605.1

SOLD
PKGS

WITHDRAWAL
%

   2.50  260.98

130

DM:
FP

CLONE:

FBOP
BOP
GBOP
BROKENS
FANNINGS

PD
RD
D
CD

DUST:

LEAF:

GRADEWISE GRAND TOTAL: 

260
620

0

1010

0
270

1240
2250
500
580
200
890

2170

0
270
0

120
260
620
1000
1210
2210
460
550
180
890
2080

 0.0
 13491.0

 0.0
5985

 12968.0
30968
49921
60458
110379

 22976.0
 27470.5
 8993.5
 44455.5
103895.5

         .0
   378235.2
         .0
   208247.7
   353627.7
   768757.7
  1330633.1
  2106917.9
  3437551.0
   490033.2
   600367.3
   283637.9
  1254983.7
  2629022.1

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 7.69
 0.00
 0.00

    .99
 2.42

   1.78
 8.00
 5.17
 10.00
 0.00

   4.15

 0.00
 285.78
 0.00

 245.17
 253.50
 264.13
 259.09
 268.76
 264.39
 282.44
 290.73
 286.56
 269.13
 281.03

 0.00
 263.14
 0.00

 249.37
 253.11
 256.73
 254.62
 255.89
 255.40
 259.09
 268.21
 270.49
 269.13
 267.19

 0.00
 5.32
 0.00
 2.36
 5.11
 12.20
  19.67
 23.83
  43.50
 9.05
 10.83
 3.54
 17.52
  40.94

 0.00
 5.54
 0.00
 3.05
 5.18

  11.25
  19.48
  30.85
  50.33
   7.17
 8.79
 4.15
 18.37
  38.49

FINLAY GROUP


